PRICE LIST FOR ADDITIONAL SERVICES

The prices include VAT. Prices include materials, transportation and installation. The
Landlord has the right to make changes to the price list without giving prior notice.

SERVICES
Contract Fee
Storage room (the price is for 1 m?)

Parking space

Spring clean of the apartment:

Handyman service

Wall renovation from corner to corner after
pictures, furniture, ect is removed from the wall
(surface repair, preparation, priming and
painting white)

Additional key

Payment order

Creating a payment schedule and monitoring
the schedule

Debt settlement proceedings
Issuing a paper invoice

Storing tenant's furniture after the contract has
ended

Furniture, technical equipment and other
furnishing elements will be charged according
to the renovation or replacement cost.

Per month

Per month

Starting from
Starting from

Starting from

each
each

each

each
each

Per day

COST IN EUR
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150.00

39.00

100.00

30.00

45.00

45.00

15.00

10.00

15.00



