## PRICE LIST FOR ADDITIONAL SERVICES

The prices include VAT. Prices include materials, transportation and installation. The Landlord has the right to make changes to the price list without giving prior notice.

SERVICES		COST IN EUR
Contract Fee		0
Storage room (the price is for 1 m <sup>2</sup> )	Per month	10
Parking space	Per month	75
Spring clean of the apartment:	Starting from	150.00
Handyman service	Starting from	39.00
Wall renovation from corner to corner after pictures, furniture, ect is removed from the wall (surface repair, preparation, priming and painting white)	Starting from	100.00
Additional key	each	30.00
Payment order	each	45.00
Creating a payment schedule and monitoring the schedule	each	45.00
Debt settlement proceedings	each	15.00
Issuing a paper invoice	each	10.00
Storing tenant's furniture after the contract has ended	Per day	15.00
Furniture, technical equipment and other furnishing elements will be charged according to the renovation or replacement cost.		